COMPLETE CARE AT PHILLIPSBURG LLC
(a limited liability company)

YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Current year

Medicaid

Medicaid - Managed Care
Private

Medicare - Part A
Medicare Part A bad debts
Hospice

Commercial HMO
Medicare HMO

Medicaid HMO

Total current year

Miscellaneous
Therapy
Other

TOTAL REVENUES

REVENUES

$

447,603
3,737,897
230,589
1,427,149
(43,201)
9,329
400
344,791

39,620

6,194,177

157,963
981

158,944

6,353,121



