COMPLETE CARE AT PHILLIPSBURG LLC (a limited liability company) REVENUES

YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Current year		
Medicaid	\$	447,603
Medicaid - Managed Care		3,737,897
Private		230,589
Medicare - Part A		1,427,149
Medicare Part A bad debts		(43,201)
Hospice		9,329
Commercial HMO		400
Medicare HMO		344,791
Medicaid HMO		39,620
Total current year	_	6,194,177
Miscellaneous		157.062
Therapy		157,963
Other	_	981
		158,944
TOTAL REVENUES	\$	6,353,121